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No 95 POTTER Duncan

Pass 23 1:36.734 1 1:36.734 *

Pass 36 3:00.123 2 1:23.389 *

Pass 49 4:22.976 3 1:22.853 *

Pass 62 5:47.912 4 1:24.936

Pass 75 7:10.281 5 1:22.369 *

Pass 88 8:31.859 6 1:21.578 *

Pass 100 9:58.107 7 1:26.248

Pass 113 11:19.606 8 1:21.499 *

Pass 126 12:41.128 9 1:21.522

Pass 139 14:03.186 10 1:22.058

Pass 152 15:26.142 11 1:22.956

Pass 165 16:49.580 12 1:23.438

No 96 KONEMANN Onno

Pass 21 1:33.398 1 1:33.398 *

Pass 34 2:55.420 2 1:22.022 **

Pass 47 4:19.436 3 1:24.016

Pass 61 5:46.092 4 1:26.656

Pass 74 7:07.051 5 1:20.959 *

Pass 86 8:29.409 6 1:22.358

Pass 99 9:50.243 7 1:20.834 *

Pass 112 11:10.560 8 1:20.317 *

Pass 125 12:29.436 9 1:18.876 *

Pass 138 13:49.185 10 1:19.749

Pass 151 15:08.612 11 1:19.427

Pass 163 16:28.993 12 1:20.381

No 97 SALISBURY Teifion

Pass 24 1:38.405 1 1:38.405 *

Pass 37 3:03.021 2 1:24.616 *

Pass 50 4:27.244 3 1:24.223 *

Pass 63 5:53.632 4 1:26.388

Pass 76 7:18.794 5 1:25.162

Pass 89 8:45.308 6 1:26.514

Pass 102 10:09.475 7 1:24.167 *

Pass 114 11:37.658 8 1:28.183

Pass 127 13:02.227 9 1:24.569

Pass 140 14:28.445 10 1:26.218

Pass 153 15:52.345 11 1:23.900 *

Pass 166 17:16.074 12 1:23.729 *

No 98 BERTHOLD Christian

Pass 27 1:42.444 1 1:42.444 *

Pass 40 3:09.773 2 1:27.329 *

Pass 53 4:35.338 3 1:25.565 *

Pass 66 6:00.883 4 1:25.545 *

Pass 80 7:28.089 5 1:27.206

Pass 93 8:53.402 6 1:25.313 *

Pass 106 10:17.900 7 1:24.498 *

Pass 118 11:47.386 8 1:29.486

Pass 131 13:12.576 9 1:25.190

Pass 144 14:37.443 10 1:24.867

Pass 156 16:01.354 11 1:23.911 *

Pass 169 17:24.788 12 1:23.434 *

No 99 DOLTON Mark

Pass 22 1:34.217 1 1:34.217 *

Pass 35 2:57.179 2 1:22.962 *

Pass 48 4:20.514 3 1:23.335

Pass 60 5:45.469 4 1:24.955

Pass 73 7:06.567 5 1:21.098 *

Pass 85 8:28.347 6 1:21.780

Pass 98 9:49.151 7 1:20.804 *

Pass 111 11:09.060 8 1:19.909 *

Pass 124 12:28.735 9 1:19.675 *

Pass 137 13:48.567 10 1:19.832

Pass 150 15:07.549 11 1:18.982 *

Pass 162 16:28.252 12 1:20.703

No 100 McEVOY Steven

Pass 18 1:27.577 1 1:27.577 *

Pass 31 2:51.890 2 1:24.313 *

Pass 44 4:16.196 3 1:24.306 *

Pass 57 5:39.390 4 1:23.194 *

Pass 70 6:59.946 5 1:20.556 *

Pass 82 8:22.485 6 1:22.539

Pass 96 9:45.352 7 1:22.867

Pass 109 11:03.758 8 1:18.406 *

Pass 122 12:22.450 9 1:18.692

Pass 135 13:40.911 10 1:18.461

Pass 148 15:02.318 11 1:21.407

Pass 161 16:22.002 12 1:19.684

No 101 TUSHINGHAM Roger

Pass 19 1:30.018 1 1:30.018 *

Pass 32 2:52.809 2 1:22.791 **

Pass 45 4:16.849 3 1:24.040

Pass 58 5:42.221 4 1:25.372

Pass 71 7:01.498 5 1:19.277 **

Pass 83 8:24.384 6 1:22.886

Pass 95 9:44.072 7 1:19.688

Pass 108 11:02.906 8 1:18.834 *

Pass 121 12:20.459 9 1:17.553 **

Pass 134 13:39.464 10 1:19.005

Pass 146 15:00.027 11 1:20.563

Pass 160 16:19.472 12 1:19.445

No 102 POWELL Nicolas

Pass 28 1:48.641 1 1:48.641 *

Pass 41 3:13.417 2 1:24.776 *

Pass 54 4:37.578 3 1:24.161 *

Pass 67 6:03.370 4 1:25.792
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No 102 POWELL Nicolas

Pass 79 7:27.429 5 1:24.059 *

Pass 92 8:51.032 6 1:23.603 *

Pass 105 10:13.947 7 1:22.915 *

Pass 117 11:45.344 8 1:31.397

Pass 130 13:10.532 9 1:25.188

Pass 143 14:36.512 10 1:25.980

Pass 157 16:13.309 11 1:36.797

Pass 170 17:58.796 12 1:45.487

No 103 GODDARD Charles

Pass 20 1:31.597 1 1:31.597 *

Pass 33 2:53.909 2 1:22.312 **

Pass 46 4:18.324 3 1:24.415

Pass 59 5:44.460 4 1:26.136

Pass 72 7:02.370 5 1:17.910 **

Pass 84 8:25.265 6 1:22.895

Pass 97 9:45.571 7 1:20.306

Pass 110 11:04.639 8 1:19.068

Pass 123 12:22.909 9 1:18.270

Pass 136 13:41.432 10 1:18.523

Pass 147 15:00.805 11 1:19.373

Pass 159 16:17.152 12 1:16.347 **

No 104 JACKSON Simon

No 105 DOUCHET  Philippe

Pass 29 1:56.030 1 1:56.030 *

Pass 42 3:34.176 2 1:38.146 *

Pass 55 5:11.477 3 1:37.301 *

Pass 68 6:48.894 4 1:37.417

Pass 87 8:29.750 5 1:40.856

Pass 101 10:07.000 6 1:37.250 *

Pass 119 11:48.509 7 1:41.509

Pass 132 13:23.993 8 1:35.484 *

Pass 149 15:05.547 9 1:41.554

Pass 164 16:41.104 10 1:35.557

No 106 GILLETT John

Pass 17 1:26.740 1 1:26.740 **

Pass 30 2:50.288 2 1:23.548 **

Pass 43 4:14.523 3 1:24.235

Pass 56 5:37.942 4 1:23.419 *

Pass 69 6:58.465 5 1:20.523 **

Pass 81 8:20.932 6 1:22.467

Pass 94 9:42.000 7 1:21.068

Pass 107 11:00.465 8 1:18.465 *

Pass 120 12:18.968 9 1:18.503

Pass 133 13:37.543 10 1:18.575

Pass 145 14:57.274 11 1:19.731

Pass 158 16:15.842 12 1:18.568

No 108 REECE Mark

No 109 HAHN Philippe

Pass 26 1:40.985 1 1:40.985 *

Pass 39 3:07.854 2 1:26.869 *

Pass 52 4:31.746 3 1:23.892 *

Pass 65 5:58.374 4 1:26.628

Pass 78 7:23.416 5 1:25.042

Pass 91 8:46.838 6 1:23.422 *

Pass 104 10:11.133 7 1:24.295

Pass 116 11:40.742 8 1:29.609

Pass 129 13:03.728 9 1:22.986 *

Pass 142 14:30.126 10 1:26.398

Pass 155 15:53.483 11 1:23.357

Pass 167 17:17.044 12 1:23.561

No 111 JANSEN Mark Christof

Pass 25 1:39.436 1 1:39.436 *

Pass 38 3:05.474 2 1:26.038 *

Pass 51 4:31.005 3 1:25.531 *

Pass 64 5:57.680 4 1:26.675

Pass 77 7:22.685 5 1:25.005 *

Pass 90 8:45.910 6 1:23.225 *

Pass 103 10:10.093 7 1:24.183

Pass 115 11:38.050 8 1:27.957

Pass 128 13:02.528 9 1:24.478

Pass 141 14:29.157 10 1:26.629

Pass 154 15:52.713 11 1:23.556

Pass 168 17:17.083 12 1:24.370


